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New On The Charts This MonthUpdates

Label Signings

ATLANTIC
Hot Wright- (Craig Kallman[craig.kallman@atlantic-recording.com])
Levi Kreis- (Jason Flom[jason.flom@atlantic-recording.com])
Danny Wright- (Andy Karp[andy.karp@atlantic-recording.com])
H2O Phlo- (Craig Kallman[craig.kallman@atlantic-recording.com])
Mercy Fall- (Leigh Lust[leigh.lust@atlantic.recording.com])
Little Brother- (Craig Kallman[craig.kallman@atlantic-recording.com])

BAD BOY/UNIVERSAL
Heavy D- (Bruce Carbone[bruce.carbone@umusic.com])

BARSUK
Travis Morrison- (Josh Rosenfeld[barsuk@barsuk.com])

CAPITOL NASHVILLE
Amber Dotson- (Mike Dungan[mike.dungan@emicap.com])

CASHMONEY
Keke Wyatt- (Ronald Williams[ysyolani@aol.com]/Bryan Williams[ysyolani@aol.com])

COLUMBIA/SONY
Avion- (Will Botwin[will_botwin@sonymusic.com])

DRIVE-THRU
Halifax- (Richard Reins[info@drivethrurecords.com])

EARACHE
Adema- (Alisdair Dawson[al@earache.com])

EPITAPH
Neko Case- (Andy Kaulkin[andy@epitaph.com])
Marianne Faithful- (Andy Kaulkin[andy@epitaph.com])

INFINITY NASHVILLE
Collin Raye- (George Collier[info@infinityrecordsnashville.com]/Steve
Baker[info@infinityrecordsnashville.com])
Brad Johner- (George Collier[info@infinityrecordsnashville.com]/Steve
Baker[info@infinityrecordsnashville.com])

RECORD COMPANY
Artist- (A&R Person Responsible[e-mail address]

Also

ATLANTIC RECORDS
To distib. SALAD DAYS RECORDS of Brian McTernan
w/band Moments Of Grace

BIG 3 RECORDS
Signs 4 year distribution deal for U.S. w/EMI MUSIC
MARKETING

CAROLINE DISTRIBUTION
re-signs distribution of Century Media

CASABLANCA RECORDS
Partners w/Miramax Films to develop and produce a
Broadway musical on Pink Floyd’s rock opera “The Wall”

DUALTONE RECORDS
To distib. WESTERN JUBILEE REC’G. CO.

INFINITY RECORDS NASHVILE
Established by George Collier and Steve Baker w/distrib.
through Navarre - To handle GULF COAST REC’S. w/artist
Glenn Cummings

LOST KEYWORD RECORDS
Established by WIND-UP RECORDS to sign Christian artists
and release “The Passion Of Christ Songs”

MORAINE RECORDS
Formed by Moraine Music Group of Brent Maher

NATIVE RECORDS/PAL
To distrib. WEST INC. of artist MC EIHT

POINT OF GRACE ENT.
To distrib. COMIN’ ATCHA MUSIC including Gospel artist
Parkes Stewart

SAVOY LABEL GROUP
To re-release Meredith Brooks’ album “Bad, Bad One” now
re-titled “Shine”

SONY MUSIC NORTE
To distrib. MEXA MUSIC (of Miguel Trujillo) and SERCA
MUSIC(of Servando A. Cano)

ZINGY
Mobile media company signs exclusive rights to music of
50 CENT for ringtones

LONG LIVE CRIME
Tim Cullen- (Susan Ferris[suz@bohemiaent.com]/Reece McLaughlin
The Universal Steve- (Susan Ferris[suz@bohemiaent.com]/Reece McLaughlin
The Toadmortons- (Susan Ferris[suz@bohemiaent.com]/Reece McLaughlin
Exploding F*ck Dolls- (Susan Ferris[suz@bohemiaent.com]/Reece McLaughlin
Zen Vodou- (Susan Ferris[suz@bohemiaent.com]/Reece McLaughlin
Chalkie- (Susan Ferris[suz@bohemiaent.com]/Reece McLaughlin
Wonderful Broken Thing- (Susan Ferris[suz@bohemiaent.com]/Reece McLaughlin

MORAINE
Jenai- (Brent Maher[moraine@nashville.net])
Sean Locke- (Brent Maher[moraine@nashville.net])

MUTE(WEA)
M83- (Adrian Janssens[ajanssens@mute.com])

ROC-A-FELLA
N.O.R.E.- (Damon Dash[damon.dash@umusic.com])
Grafh- (Damon Dash[damon.dash@umusic.com])

SANCTUARY MUSIC GROUP
Dio-

SANCTUARY URBAN GROUP(SURG)
De La Soul- (Mathew Knowles[mknowles@musicworldentertainment.com])
Earth Wind & Fire- (Mathew Knowles[mknowles@musicworldentertainment.com])
Ray J.- (Mathew Knowles[mknowles@musicworldentertainment.com])

SRC/UNIVERSAL
Remy Martin- (Steve Rifkind[steven.rifkind@umusic.com])

UNIVERSAL
Playaz Circle- (Bruce Carbone[bruce.carbone@umusic.com])
Program The Dead- (Andrew Kronfeld[andrew.kronfeld@umusic.com])
Stephen Kellogg- (Avery Lipman[avery.lipman@umusic.com])

V2
The Blood Brothers- (Jon Sidel[jon.sidel@v2music.com])
Brendan Benson- (Scott Graves[scott.graves@v2music.com])

VIRGIN
Razah-
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Major Booking Agency Signings
4STAR ENT.
Martin Lawrence

BOSS BOOKING AGENCY
General Public

C.A.A.
Britney Spears, Hilary Duff, Justin Timberlake, Backstreet
Boys, N/Sync, P.Diddy, Ja Rule, Anatacia, Nick Carter,
Aaron Carter, J.C. Chasez, The Donnas

CELEBRITY TALENT AGENCY
Trina Broussard, Urban Mystic

EMMEL COMM’NS.
Lil’ Scrappy, Lloyd Banks, Youngbuck

EVOLUTION TALENT AGENCY
Closes offices w/most artists moving to C.A.A.

FACE THE MUSIC TOURING
Fear Before The March of Flames

FANTASMA TOURS INT’L.
Ambrosia, Assassins, Audio Bullys, The Devonshires,
Junior Sanchez, The New Deal, Supagroup, Supreme
Beings Of Leisure, Tim Deluxe, Tripsode, VHS or BETA

FIERCE TALENT
A Wilhelm Scream, Brazil, Lucero, Spindle

MB BOOKING
The Earl Brothers, Marley’s Ghost

MONTEREY PENINSULA ARTISTS
Wylde Bunch

PAQUIN ENT. GROUP
Brian Borcherdt, Howie Beck, King Cobb Steelie

PARADISE ARTISTS
Survivor, Jimmie’s Chicken Shack

RED ENT.
Barkays

RITMO ARTISTS
Mory Kante

ROAD DAWG TOURING
Big Al & The Heavyweights

THE AGENCY GROUP
Jeffrey Gaines, Dead Kennedys, Sandra Bernhard, The
Haunted, Idiot Pilot, Matt Dusk

THE AGENCY GROUP(NASHVILLE)
Old School Freight Train, Pillar, The Steep Canyon
Rangers, Wildfire, The Subdudes

THE ROOTS AGENCY
Susan Werner

VARIETY ARTISTS INT’L.
Incognito

WILLIAM MORRIS
The Von Bondies

Major Management Signings
525 WORLDWIDE
Hobex, Mavis Staples

AVNET MGM’T.
Eric Benet, Johnny Mandell, Josh Groban, Kenny Rankin,
Renee Olstead

CELEBRITY TALENT AGENCY
Dave Hollister

CORE ENT.
Sam Rubin

CORVALAN CONDIFFE MGM’T.
Bangles

DREAMCATCHER ARTIST MGM’T.
Sign Kaitlin Harner, Jo Dee Messina

JG MGM’T.
SR-71

JOAKIM TJELTA
The Hives

MOSAIC MEDIA GROUP
Collective Soul

NORTHSTAR ENT.
Formed by Sheryl Northrop w/George Howard - signs
Rosavelt

NOVIK INT’L. ARTISTS
Sylvia Tosum

PETER RUDGE MGM’T.
Tim Booth

PM MGM’T./RED LIGHT MGM’T. MERGE
Out of ATO Records office in NY, Now handles Chris Clover,
Cooper Temple Clause, Alex Seier, Dave Matthews Band,
Cracker, John Butler Trio, etc.

SPIVAK ENT.
Vanessa Carlton

STILETTO ENT.
Eddie Wiernik, Drew Davis Band

STUDIO ONE ARTISTS
Peter Case

WORLD AUDIENCE
Formed by Larry Jacobson(x of Capitol Records) and
Robert’Berko’ Webber (x of Maverick Records)- sign Hot
Water Music, Avenged Sevenfold, Moments in Grace,
producer Mudrock

WORLDWIDE ENT. GROUP
Ronan Tynan, Shannon Noll

ZAMA MGM’T.
Formed by Ray Cooper - signs Michelle Branch, Ris

Major Publishing Signings
BMG SONGS
Sign Lil’ Flip (aka Wesley Weston)

CAL IV ENT./SONG GARDEN MUSIC
CAL IV (Cal Turner & Daniel Hill) and SONG GARDEN
(Byron Gallimore) form publ’g. joint venture - sign Billy Yates,
Kris Bergsnes

HITCO MUSIC PUBL’G.
Opens L.A. office

JODY WILLIAMS MUSIC/SONY TREE
Sign Stephanie Chapman

NOTTING HILL MUSIC
Motorhead, Killswitch Engage, My Ruin, Machine Head,
Sepultura

REACH GLOBAL, INC.
Sign Remy(Terror Squad)

ZOMBA MUSIC PUBL’G.
Re-signs Keith Stegall

Obituaries
PASSINGS THIS MONTH
Elmer Bernstein, Rick James

Address Changes & Corrections
823 MGM’T.
1426 Sidney Baker, Kerrville, TX 78028 (830)895-8820
Fax:(830)895-9598

CURTIS MGM’T.
969 Thomas St., Seattle, WA 98109 (206)447-1819
Fax:(206)447-1848

DIVINE MILL MGM’T.
34 Cross St., Bloomfield, NJ 07018 (973)414-0685
Fax:(973)414-0645

LONG LIVE CRIME RECORDS
c/o Susan Ferris, 8170 Beverly Blvd. #102, L.A., CA 90048
(323)651-5001 Fax:(323)651-3323
e-mail:suz@bohemiaent.com

SANCTUARY RECORDS (NY)
75 Ninth Ave., NYC, NY 10011 (212)599-2757
fax:(212)599-2747

THE WRIGHT ENT. GROUP
7680 Universal Blvd. #500, Orlando, FL 32819
(407)826-9100 Fax:(407)826-9107


